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Schita cu dispunerea   planselor in sector

Plansa 1
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1 cm pe plan = 10 m pe teren

Legenda

NR_SectorCadastral

A NR_cadastral

A NR_constructie

Sector cadastral

Limita intravilan

Constructii

Imobile

Hidrografie

Cai ferate

Plansa sector

Limita UAT

408000

408000

408100

408100

408200

408200

408300

408300

408400

408400

408500

408500

605300 605300

605400 605400

605500 605500

605600 605600

605700 605700

605800 605800

605900 605900


